BSATCO|NUVO

Status

Type
Wattage
Finish

Beam Angle
CCT (Kelvin)

Temperature

Specifications

Active
Track Head
15

Black

30

3000

Warm White

CRI

Lumen Output
Rated Hours
Voltage

Dimmable
Compatible Dimmers
Weight (Ib.)

Height (in.)
Width (in.)
Length (in.)

Compliance

Safety Listing
Location Rating
UL Application
Energy Star

NUVO TH501 CEC Status

CA Prop 65
15W LED 1 FOOT TRACK BAR
RoHS Compliant

90

960

30000

120V

Yes - Dimmable
Triac

0.77

1.50
1.50
13.50

cETLus

Dry

Ceiling

No

Lawful for sale in California
Lead

Yes

Warranty
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For More Information Visit:

3 Year Limited - Fixtures


https://www.satco.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company-beta/1813445/
https://www.facebook.com/SATCOPRODUCTS
https://twitter.com/SATCOPRODUCTS
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